Date : 25/05/2022

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 183013-11-0050

2 193013-11-0003
3 193013-11-0004
4 193013-11-0005
5 193013-11-0006

6 193013-11-0007

~

193013-11-0008
8  193013-11-0009
9  193013-11-0010

10 193013-11-0011

11 193013-11-0012

12 193013-11-0013

13 193013-11-0015

14 193013-11-0016

15 193013-11-0017

16 193013-11-0018

17 193013-11-0019

18 193013-11-0020

19 193013-11-0021

20 193013-11-0022

Reg. No.

013-1211-0111-18
013-1211-0239-19
013-1212-0241-19
013-1214-0232-19
013-1215-0233-19
013-1211-0161-19
013-1211-0180-19
013-1211-0184-19
013-1211-0197-19
013-1211-0198-19
013-1211-0211-19
013-1211-0212-19
013-1211-0227-19
013-1211-0228-19
013-1211-0234-19
013-1211-0237-19
013-1211-0238-19
013-1212-0170-19
013-1212-0172-19
013-1212-0186-19

Candidate Name

MONALISA CHOWDHURY
AMREEN SOHAIL
ARUNIMA MONDAL
SRIDIPA MANDAL
NAJNIN MANDAL

PRITHA GUHA

PRITI PURKAIT

BINEETA DEY

SNEHA ROY CHOWDHURY
PRITHA PAL

SHREYA DEY

SOHINI SARKAR

SAHELI DEY

ADRIJA KUNDU

OISHIKA SINHA
SOUMITA NANDY
SUCHETA BORAL
YUKTA PATRA
SAYANTIKA MALAKAR
DIPABALI SINGHA

Father's/Guardian's Name

MILAN CHOWDHURY
SOHAIL AKHTAR
ANIRUDDHA MONDAL
AMITAVA MANDAL
NASIR UDDIN MONDAL
PRALAY BHUSAN GUHA
PRONAB PURKAIT
BIMAL KUMAR DEY

GOUTAM ROY CHOWDHURY

PRALOY KUMAR PAL
SUBHABRATA DEY
SUBRATA SARKAR
AMITAVA DEY
ANINDYA KUNDU
ASHISH SINHA
SOUMEN NANDY
ALOKE KUMAR BORAL
SUBRATA PATRA
SANJOY MALAKAR
AMALESH SINGHA

GEOA
CEMA
CEMA
CEMA
CEMA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)

Page 1 of 5

Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)

21 193013-11-0023 013-1211-0148-19  AHANA GHOSH JALESHWAR GHOSH GEOA
22 193013-11-0025 013-1211-0154-19  KASTURIKA BASAK KAMALENDU BASAK GEOA
23 193013-11-0026 013-1211-0159-19  NAIRRITA JHA PARTHA PRATIM JHA GEOA
24 193013-11-0027 013-1211-0160-19 DISARI PATRA DEBASIS PATRA GEOA
25 193013-11-0028 013-1211-0163-19  BIDISHA PANJA SHYAMAL PANJA GEOA
26 193013-11-0029 013-1211-0164-19 FATHMA KAMALLUDIN MALLIK KAMALLUDIN MALLIK GEOA
27 193013-11-0030 013-1211-0168-19  SAYANI SAHA SAMARESH SAHA GEOA
28 193013-11-0031 013-1211-0169-19 DAMAYANTEE ROY NIRMAL KUMAR ROY GEOA
29 193013-11-0032 013-1211-0181-19  PRITHA MUKHERJEE RUDRA PRASAD MUKHERJEE GEOA
30 193013-11-0033 013-1211-0183-19  PATATRI BAIDYA SIDDHARTHA BAIDYA GEOA
31 193013-11-0034 013-1211-0188-19  YASHASWI RAMAN RATNESH KUMAR RAMAN GEOA
32 193013-11-0035 013-1211-0193-19 TRINA SUR TUSHAR SUR GEOA
33 193013-11-0036 013-1211-0195-19 ATREYEE PAL DIPAK KUMAR PAL GEOA
34 193013-11-0037 013-1211-0196-19  ADRIJA DAWN PARTHA PRATIM DAWN GEOA
35 193013-11-0038 013-1211-0201-19 DEBASMITA ACHARYYA PANKAJ KANTI ACHARYYA GEOA
36 193013-11-0039 013-1211-0203-19  ANKITA CHANDA PRADIP CHANDA GEOA
37 193013-11-0040 013-1211-0216-19  PINANKI DAS SWAPAN DAS GEOA
38 193013-11-0041 013-1211-0221-19 RENITA NATH ASIM NATH GEOA
39 193013-11-0042 013-1211-0222-19  SAHIN PARVEEN KAMARUL ISLAM GEOA
40 193013-11-0043 013-1212-0150-19 PRAGATI CHOWDHURY SUBHAS CHOWDHURY GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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41 193013-11-0044 013-1212-0157-19  MANISHA PRASAD JAY PRAKASH PRASAD GEOA
42 193013-11-0045 013-1212-0185-19  SUKANYA MALLICK SANJAY MALLICK GEOA
43 193013-11-0046 013-1212-0189-19  DEEPSIKHA MAJI SHYAMAL MAJI GEOA
44 193013-11-0047 013-1212-0202-19 PRITY HALDER BISTU HALDER GEOA
45 193013-11-0048 013-1212-0206-19  SANCHARI MONDAL SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL GEOA
46 193013-11-0049 013-1212-0208-19  PIYALI SAHA SUKANTA SAHA GEOA
47 193013-11-0050 013-1212-0226-19  SONIYA DAS SANJIB DAS GEOA
48 193013-11-0052 013-1212-0243-19  PRIYANKA PRAMANIK PARESH PRAMANIK GEOA
49 193013-11-0053 013-1213-0244-19  SPRIHA BARUA SUSMIT BARUA GEOA
50 193013-11-0054 013-1214-0151-19 ESHIKA SEN SANKAR KUAMR SEN GEOA
51 193013-11-0055 013-1214-0156-19 ATREYEE SUR PINAKI SUR GEOA
52 193013-11-0056 013-1214-0158-19 ADRITA RAKSHIT SUDIP RAKSHIT GEOA
53 193013-11-0057 013-1214-0167-19  SNEHA MONDAL SUSREE KUMAR MONDAL GEOA
54 193013-11-0058 013-1215-0224-19 SUDIPA NAYEK BOMKESWAR NAYEK GEOA
55 193013-11-0059 013-1215-0225-19  TANJINA KHATUN SK ABDUL WOHAB GEOA
56 193013-11-0060 013-1211-0146-19  JOYITA SAHA PRITESH SAHA MTMA
57 193013-11-0061 013-1211-0166-19  ANANYA SARKAR ARUN SARKAR MTMA
58 193013-11-0062 013-1211-0171-19 TUN MODAK GOUTAM MODAK MTMA
59 193013-11-0063 013-1211-0179-19 BARNISHA BHATTACHARJEE BISHU BHATTACHARJEE MTMA
60 193013-11-0064 013-1211-0192-19  PRITI SARKAR PARESH SARKAR MTMA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Roll Number

193013-11-0065
193013-11-0066
193013-11-0067
193013-11-0068
193013-11-0069
193013-11-0070
193013-11-0071
193013-11-0072
193013-11-0073
193013-11-0074
193013-11-0075
193013-11-0076
193013-11-0077
193013-11-0078
193013-11-0079
193013-11-0080
193013-11-0081
193013-11-0083
193013-11-0084
193013-11-0085

Reg. No.

013-1211-0204-19
013-1211-0205-19
013-1211-0213-19
013-1211-0214-19
013-1211-0215-19
013-1211-0219-19
013-1211-0236-19
013-1211-0240-19
013-1212-0174-19
013-1214-0194-19
013-1214-0199-19
013-1214-0220-19
L03-1215-0068-18
013-1211-0178-19
013-1211-0191-19
013-1211-0217-19
013-1212-0200-19
013-1215-0190-19
013-1211-0152-19
013-1211-0155-19

Candidate Name

RITIKA CHANDRA
ANUSKA BHATTACHARYA
SNEHA NASKAR

TRISHA DAS

SINJANA GHOSH
ATRISHA KAR

ARNA SANTRA

SURUTI GUPTA
SUBHANJALI PRAMANIK
ANKITA DEY

SUDESHNA PAUL
SRIJITA SHEE

URSHA MUTTALIB
DEBADRITA MUKHERJEE
MANISHITA BISWAS
SWARALIPI CHATTOPADHYAY
KASTURI ROY

SK SWAPNUR KHATUN
AYURDHWA GHOSH
SHRUTI CHOUBEY

Father's/Guardian's Name

DEBASISH CHANDRA
SUKANTA BHATTACHARYA
SANAT NASKAR

SUBHAS DAS

SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH
RANJAN KAR

ARUP SANTRA

RAJESH GUPTA
SUBHANKAR PRAMANIK
ASHIS KUMAR DEY
MANABENDRA NARAYAN PAUL
SHRIMANTA KUMAR SHEE
ABDUL MUTTALIB

TARUN MUKHOPADHYAY
PRALAY KOOMAR BISWAS
MANOJ CHATTOPADHYAY
SUDHIR CHANDRA ROY
SK SAMIM UDDIN
SHYAMAL GHOSH

ANIL CHOUBEY

MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
MTMA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PSYA
PSYA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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(1) (2) (3) (1)

81 193013-11-0086 013-1211-0176-19  SHUVANGI MUKHERJEE AMIT MUKHERJEE PSYA
82 193013-11-0087 013-1211-0187-19  ARIFAH MALLICK AMIR HOSSAIN MALLICK PSYA
83 193013-11-0088 013-1211-0209-19  SRIJANI NAG SURESH KUMAR NAG PSYA
84 193013-11-0089 013-1211-0210-19 ESHA BHATTACHARYA AMIT BHATTACHARYA PSYA
85 193013-11-0090 013-1211-0235-19 CHANDREYEE DAS NILANJAN DAS PSYA
86 193013-11-0091 013-1211-0245-19  SHIVANGI BANERJEE PRANTIK BANERJEE PSYA
87 193013-11-0092 013-1212-0149-19  TANUSHREE DAS TARUN DAS PSYA
88 193013-11-0093 013-1212-0162-19 SUPARNA MAJUMDER SWAPAN KUMAR MAJUMDER PSYA
89 193013-11-0094 013-1212-0165-19  VIDISHA MANDAL NABAKUMAR MANDAL PSYA
90 193013-11-0095 013-1212-0173-19  NILANJANA DEB BARMAN ANUPAM DEB BARMAN PSYA
91 193013-11-0096 013-1212-0182-19  TRISHA DAS BARUN KUMAR DAS PSYA
92 193013-11-0097 013-1212-0207-19 ARUNIMA BAIDYA RABINDRA NATH BAIDYA PSYA
93 193013-11-0098 013-1212-0223-19  ISHIKA DAS BULBUL DAS PSYA
94 193013-11-0099 013-1214-0147-19 PRATEEKSHA NAG SRI PRIYANKO NAG PSYA
95 193013-11-0100 013-1215-0175-19  SRISHTI MONDAL MD. RAHINUL ISLAM MONDAL PSYA
96 193013-11-0101 013-1215-0177-19 NASREEN PARVEZ SK PARVEZ RAHMAN PSYA
97 193013-11-0102 A01-2112-0149-18 ANWESHA CHATTOPADHYAY DIPANKAR CHATTOPADHYAY PSYA
98 193013-11-0103 026-1215-0082-18 RAUSHNI KHATOON PARWEZ HUSSAIN CEMA
99 193013-11-0110 115-1212-0793-18  BIDISHA ROY DILIP ROY PSYA

100 193013-11-0111 563-1211-1010-18 ANTARA DUTTA RAGHUNATH DUTTA PSYA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



